
                                     TERAPANTH PROFESSIONAL FORUM

                           DETAILS OF  MANAGING  COMMITTEES 

Sr. No. Name Of Committee Name Post Profession Phone No. Email ID Area

1 President     Paras Tater           President CA 9821290292 paras_tater@yahoo.com Ghatkopar

    Babulal Bordia    Working President 9423086922 blbordia@gmail.com

2 Vice President   1) Shantilal Bhalwat Western CA 9821095993 jain_shantilal@hotmail.com Kandivali

2) Dr. Kailash Kothari Central Dr (Phd ) 9867027500 drkothari@yahoo.com Sion

3) Chandra Prakash MadrechaSouth Infor Midia 9892356135 cpm@trimax.in Mahalaxmi

4) Dr. Sunderlal Itodia Thana onwards Dr (Phd ) 9820689168 jainchirag46@yahoo.com Dombivli

5) Sumar Surana South CA 9819163690 sumersurana@gmail.com Andhari

3 Secretary 1) Dr.Balvant Chordia     Secretary Dr (Phd ) 9820044129 bchordia@yahoo.com Vashi

2) Gaurav Kothari            Jt Secretary MBA 9930227524 gkrocks_87@yahoo.co.in Dadar

3) Mahavir Ranka           Jt Secretary CA-Business 9869272478 mahaveerarham@hotmail.com Vashi

4 Treasury  Hasti Sutariya CA 9821116478 hasti.jain@gmail.com Kurla

5 Member

1) N.C. Jain CA 27570082 ncjain1949@gmail.com CBD

2)Chanchal Bhandari CA 9892265199 ca.chanchal@gmail.com Ghatkopar

3) Suresh Rathod LIC D/o 9821111038 slr@lic.com Kurla

4)Kamlesh Khandor CA 9987717766 Ghatkopar

5) Raj Singhi off:-40805614 Advocate 9870255505 rajsingvi20@yahoo.com Borivali

6)Bharat Borivali

7) Dr. Jatanji Daga Dr (Phd ) 9820123547 drjldaga@hotmail.com Dombivli

8)Mahendra Bhandari 9323935212 mmjain730@yahoo.com Ghatkopar

9) Arun  Bhandari CA 9920982823 arun3_bhandari@redffmail.com Kurla

10) Anil Novlakha 9969701670 fcanolkha@rediffmail.com Thana

11) Rakesh Mehta CA 9930253132 rakesh.rrm@gamil.com Kurla

12) Bhupendra Jain 9820460179 klbg_co@yahoo.com Sion

13) Tej Prakash Dangi CA 9769492171 tpdangi@yahoo.com Sion

14) Mhander Jain CA 9821033865 ca_mhk@yahoo.co.in Vashi

15)Monika Lodha CA 9819468090 monika_lodha@yahoo.co.in

16)Dr. Ratna kothari Asst. professor in Microbiology 9819914206 jain_lolly@yahoo.com

17)Jitendra Semlani CA (Banking) 9820102525 jitendra.semlani@indiatimes.com

18)Deepak Dagliya IT, Software Developer 9821005844 deepak@wiantech.com

19)Ramesh Singhvi B.E, Software Developer 9821441417 ramesh_singhvi@hotmail.com

20)Prince Surana Doctor 9819495570 princesurana@gmail.com

21)Manish Jain (Khabhia) CA 9320488999 manish_khabya2003@yahoo.co.in Kandivali

22) Kapil Sisodiya         9820787517 drkapil_909@yahoo.co.in Kurla

6 Advisors 1) Salil Lodha CA 9820149302 salil.lodha@gmail.com Mulund

2) K.C. Bapna CA 9869083505 ksbapna@rediffmail.com Kurla

3) D.C. Surana CA-owner of hospital 9819495570 suranahospitals@gmail.com Chembur

4) M.L Tater CA 9821218887 madanlaltater@hotmail.com Ghatkopar

5) B.C. Jain CA-Bulder 9821117813 bhalawat@vsnl.com Kandivali

6) Anil Singhvi Mass Midia-CNBC 9820060822 anil.singhvinetwork18online.com Kandivali

7) Ramesh Sutariya CA 9324221648 rcjain.ca@gmail.com Kurla

8) KL Parmar 9820123590 klparmar@gmail.com Andhari

mailto:paras_tater@yahoo.com
mailto:blbordia@gmail.com
mailto:drkothari@yahoo.com
mailto:cpm@trimax.in
mailto:jainchirag46@yahoo.com
mailto:sumersurana@gmail.com
mailto:bchordia@yahoo.com
mailto:gkrocks_87@yahoo.co.in
mailto:mahaveerarham@hotmail.com
mailto:hasti.jain@gmail.com
mailto:ncjain1949@gmail.com
mailto:ca.chanchal@gmail.com
mailto:slr@lic.com
mailto:mmjain730@yahoo.com
mailto:monika_lodha@yahoo.co.in
mailto:deepak@wiantech.com
mailto:ramesh_singhvi@hotmail.com
mailto:princesurana@gmail.com
mailto:drkapil_909@yahoo.co.in
mailto:salil.lodha@gmail.com
mailto:ksbapna@rediffmail.com
mailto:suranahospitals@gmail.com
mailto:madanlaltater@hotmail.com
mailto:bhalawat@vsnl.com
mailto:rcjain.ca@gmail.com
mailto:klparmar@gmail.com


                                     TERAPANTH PROFESSIONAL FORUM

                                    DETAILS OF SUB COMMITTEES 

Sr. No. Name Of Committee Name Post Profession Phone No. Email ID Area

1 Bank Loan Abhishek Bardia Convenor 7738180869 abhishek.bardia@gmail.com

Rakesh Mehta Convenor 9930253132 rakesh.mehta@kalpataru.com

Mahima Bokadia Members

Jitendra Semlani Members 9820102525 jitendrasemlani@gmail.com

2 Career Cansunselling

Ratna Kothari Convenor 9819914206 jain_lolly@yahoo.com

Prabha vaid  Members 9920321997 Prabha.vaid@gmail.com

Monika Lodha Members 9819468090 monika_lodha@yahoo.co.in

3 Medical  Committee

Kapil Sisodiya Convenor 9820787517 drkapil_909@yahoo.co.in

Chanchal Bhandari Members 9892265199 ca.cbhandari@gmail.com

Depesh Lodha Members

Sunderlal Itodia Members

Prince Surana Members 9819495570 princesurana@gmail.com

4 Legal

Madhu Mehta Convenor 9967198621 madhu.c.mehta@gmail.com

Raj B. Singhvi Members 9870255505 rajsingvi20@yahoo.com
Manish N. Nolakha Members 9324979644 advocatemanishjain@rediffmail.com

J.P.Gadia Members 9324212027 jpgadiya@lawyer.com

5 Taxation Kamal Navlkha Convenor 9869431440 knaulakha@rediffmail.com
Manish Khabya Members 9320488999 manish_khabya2003@yahoo.co.in

Kamlesh Khandol Members 9987717766

Bhupendra Jain Members 9820460179 klbj_co@yahoo.com

Mukesh Hiren Members 9892048328 mukeshhiren@gmail.com

6 Info-Media

WebSite Ramesh Singhvi Convenor 921441417 ramesh_singhvi@hotmail.com

Deepak Dagliya Members 9821005844 deepak@wiantech.com

Sudhanshu Jain Members 9820203910 brainpoint@gmail.com

Vikas Chaplot Members 9920227475 vikkyjain009@yahoo.co.in

Nisha Mehta Members 9819544711 nishamehta@gmail.com

7 Member Ship Committee

Manish Kothari Convenor 9819890270 manishkkothari@gamil.com

Dinesh Bapna Airoli Members 9222177992 dineshbapana@rediffmail.com

Pushpendra Kavadia Members 9867916176

Vishal Nolkha Members 9819724233 vishnolkha@yahoo.com

Anil Chaplot Members 9969352985 caanilchaplot@gmail.com

Vineet Chordia Members 9702003429 chorariavineet@rediffmail.com
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